NIRON ELECTROFUSION FITTINGS
Submittal Information • Revision A: December 1, 2015
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name/Location:  ______________________________________________________________________________________
Engineer:  ______________________________________________ Date Submitted: ____________________________________
Contractor:  _____________________________________________ Submitted By:  _____________________________________
Manufacturer’s Rep.:  ________________________________________ Approved By:  _____________________________________
www.nupiamericas.com - info@nupiamericas.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Corinna\Tabelle\Niron\POLLICI USA\Ngem
pollici\NI10161.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in inches with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure todo so will entitle nupigeco to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OFREV.
NGEMELECTROFUSION 90° ELBOW
NI10161
1 1 -1
CODENDL1L2LH
27NGEM20 (A)1/2 => 20 mm1.341.992.053.76
27NGEM25 (A)3/4 => 25 mm1.462.132.244.02
27NGEM32 (B)1 => 32 mm1.342.262.523.15
27NGEM40 (B)1 1/4 => 40 mm1.612.562.873.60
27NGEM50 (B)1 1/2 => 50 mm1.893.033.314.31
27NGEM63 (B)2 => 63 mm2.093.463.945.08
27NGEM75 (B)2 1/2 => 75 mm2.283.824.335.59
27NGEM90 (B)3 => 90 mm3.074.695.246.93
27NGEM110 (B)3 1/2 => 110 mm3.275.676.468.43
TYPE ATYPE B
TYPE A
TYPE B
L1